MARYLAND MANUAL.

Supervisor of Eduecation

Teachers (5)

Tailoring Instructor

Printing Instructor

Related Subjects Instructor.

Instructor Vocal Music

Farm Instructor

Dairy Instructor

Cottage Masters (8)

Cottage Matrons (7)

Carpentry Foreman
Farm Manager

Housekeepers (2)

Chef

Cooks (2)

Laundry Worker

Sewing Teachers

Training Monitors

General Relief Officer

Relief Officers (3)

Dairy Helper

Chauffeurs (2)

Watchmen (2)

Nurse

Physician

Surgeon

Dentist

Instructor Instrumental Music.

Chaplains (2)

Psychiatrist
Mechanical Handymen (3)

CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS.

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Supervisor of Boys.
Statistical Clerk

Stenographer—Secretary

Stock Clerk
Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Farmer

Farm Instructors (7)

Dairy Director

Carpenter ...

Blacksmith

Chauffeur

Baker

Housekeeper

House Boy

Tailoring Instructor

Laundry Supervisor

Foreman for Shoe Shop

Trained Nurse .

Kitchen Supervisor .

Kitchen Helper

Boys Dining Room
Dentist (part time)

359

1,800.00
4,000.00
900.00
960.00
1,080.00
420.00
840.00
720.00
6,540.00
3,360.00
720.00
1,200.00
900.00
1,020.00
780.00
540.00
480.00
300.00
720.00
720.00
360.00
1,080.00
1,260.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
260.00
1,000.00
2,960.00

$2,400.00
1,400.00
1,500.00
900.00
1,020.00
720.00
1,080.00
1,020.00
1,080.00
5,700.00
720.00
840.00
1,080.00
840.00
720.00
600.00
120.00
720.00
540.00
420.00
960.00
600.00
504.00
480.00
600.00



