Supervisor of Education	1,800.00
Teachers (5)	4,000.00
Tailoring Instructor	900.00
Tailoring Instructor Printing Instructor Related Subjects Instructor	960.00
Related Subjects Instructor	1,080.00
Instructor Vocal Music	420.00
Farm Instructor	840.00
Dairy Instructor	720.00
Cottage Masters (8)	6,540.00
Cottage Matrons (7)	3,360.00
Carpentry Foreman	720.00
Farm Manager Housekeepers (2)	1,200.00
Housekeepers (2)	900.00
Chef	1,020.00
Cooks (2)	780.00
Laundry Worker	540.00
Laundry Worker Sewing Teachers	480.00
Training Monitors	300.00
Training Monitors	
General Relief Officer	720.00
Relief Officers (3)	720.00
Dairy Helper	360.00
Chauffeurs (2)	1,080.00
Watchmen (2)	1,260.00
Nurse	1,100.00
Physician	1,000.00
Surgeon	300.00
Dentist	600.00
Instructor Instrumental Music	900.00
Charleine (9)	260.00
Chaptains (2)	
	1 000 00
Psychiatrist (2)	1,000.00
Psychiatrist Mechanical Handymen (3)	1,000.00 2,960.00
Chaplains (2) Psychiatrist Mechanical Handymen (3)	
Psychiatrist Mechanical Handymen (3) CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS.	
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS.	2,960.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS.	2,960.00 \$2,400.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent	\$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stepographer—Secretary	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys. Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys. Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,020.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,020.00 1,080.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 5,700.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 5,700.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur	\$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 840.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farmer Farmer Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker	\$2,400.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 840.00 720.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farmer Farmer Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper	\$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 840.00 720.00 600.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys. Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 720.00 600.00 120.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys. Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 720.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 840.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 540.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Eoreman for Shoe Shop	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 120.00 120.00 720.00 540.00 420.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farmer Farmer Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Foreman for Shoe Shop Trained Nurse	\$2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 840.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 540.00 440.00 960.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farmer Farmer Structors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Foreman for Shoe Shop Trained Nurse Kitchen Supervisor	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00 840.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 540.00 420.00 960.00 600.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Foreman for Shoe Shop Trained Nurse Kitchen Bupervisor	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 420.00 960.00 600.00 504.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farm Instructors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Foreman for Shoe Shop Trained Nurse Kitchen Bupervisor	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00 840.00 1,080.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 420.00 960.00 960.00 504.00 480.00
CHELTENHAM SCHOOL FOR BOYS. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Supervisor of Boys Statistical Clerk Stenographer—Secretary Stock Clerk Engineer Assistant Engineer Farmer Farmer Farmer Structors (7) Dairy Director Carpenter Blacksmith Chauffeur Baker Housekeeper House Boy Tailoring Instructor Laundry Supervisor Foreman for Shoe Shop Trained Nurse Kitchen Supervisor	2,960.00 \$2,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 5,700.00 720.00 840.00 720.00 600.00 120.00 420.00 960.00 600.00 504.00